
@ThePokerPalacefacebook.com/ThePokerPalace

Tournament and Club Marconi terms and conditions apply. 
Entry open to all persons 18 years and over and who are not prohibited from entering Club Marconi. 

Entrants must be a member of the Poker Palace. 
Schedule subject to change without prior notice. 

3% of Cost withheld to offset staff costing. 2% for Highroller and 1% for Super Highrollers
Poker Palace staff are Tournament Directors Association (TDA) certified and adhere to TDA rules.

Please refer to individual event structure sheet for more information

www.thepokerpalace.com.au

30th OCT-26th NOVEMBER 2018
full schedule

CHAMPIONSHIPS
The

Date Time Event Tournament GTD Cost Starting Stack Blind Duration Late Rego
Tuesday, 30 October 18 6PM 1 Opening Event Flight 1

Wednesday, 31 October 18 6PM Opening Event Flight 2

Thursday, 1 November 18 6PM Opening Event Flight 3

Friday, 2 November 18 6PM Opening Event Flight 4

Saturday, 3 November 18 2PM Opening Event Day 2

7PM 2 Pot Limit Omaha

Sunday, 4 November 18 3PM 3 Ladbrokes Mix Max
7PM Ladbrokes Mega Satellite 3 Main Event Seats

Monday, 5 November 18 REST DAY

Tuesday, 6 November 18 6PM 4 Monster Stack - Day 1

Wednesday, 7 November 18 6PM Monster Stack - Day 2

8PM Main Event Satellite 1 in 10

Thursday, 8 November 18 6PM 5 Six Max - Day 1

Friday, 9 November 18 6PM Six Max - Final Table

7PM Mega Highroller Satellite (Seat to all 3 HR Events)

Saturday, 10 November 18 12PM 6 Super Saturday

Sunday, 11 November 18 12PM 7 Six Max Highroller One Day Event

7PM Main Event Satellite 1 in 10

Monday, 12 November 18 REST DAY

Tuesday, 13 November 18 7PM 8 Reduced Deck NLH BB Ante

Wednesday, 14 November 18 7PM 9 Mixed PLO/NLH

Thursday, 15 November 18 7PM 10 Progressive Bounty Shot Clock

Friday, 16 November 18 6PM 11 Warm Up - Day 1A
Saturday, 17 November 18 2PM Warm Up - Day 1B
Sunday, 18 November 18 12PM Warm Up - Day 2

5PM 12 Deep Freeze Big Blinde Ante

Monday, 19 November 18 REST DAY

Tuesday, 20 November 18 4PM 13 Highroller BB Ante - Day 1
Wednesday, 21 November 18 4PM Highroller BB Ante - Day 2

7PM Main Event Satellite 1 in 10

Thursday, 22 November 18 4PM 14 THE MAIN EVENT - Day 1A
4PM 15 Super Highroller BB Ante
7PM Main Event Satellite

Friday, 23 November 18 4PM THE MAIN EVENT - Day 1B
7PM Last Chance Main Event Satellite

Saturday, 24 November 18 4PM THE MAIN EVENT - Day 1C
Sunday, 25 November 18 12PM THE MAIN EVENT - Day 2
Monday, 26 November 18 6PM THE MAIN EVENT - Day 3- Final Table

6PM 16 10K PLO Challenge

$75,000 $400 (360 + 40) 30,000 30 mins Level 6

$75,000 $400 (360 + 40) 30,000 30 mins Level 6

$75,000 $400 (360 + 40) 30,000 30 mins Level 6

$75,000 $400 (360 + 40) 30,000 30 mins Level 6

RESTRICTED 30 mins

$15,000 $550 (500 + 50) 40,000 30 mins Level 6

$10,000 $300 (270 + 30) 20,000 30 mins Level 6
$8,000 FREE 10,000 15 mins Level 5

$25,000 $300 (270 + 30) 50,000 30 mins Level 6

RESTRICTED 50,000 30 mins

$230 (200 + 30) 20,000 20 mins Level 6

$20,000 $440 (400 + 40) 30,000 30 mins Level 6

$20,000 RESTRICTED 30 mins

$9,100 $450 (400 + 50) 20,000 20 mins Level 6

$30,000 $550 (500 + 50) 40,000 40 mins Level 9

$50,000 $1100 (1000 + 100) 50,000 40 mins Level 9

$230 (200 + 30) 20,000 20 mins Level 6

$300 (270 + 30) 20,000 30mins Level 6

$10,000 $440 (400 + 40) 20,000 30mins Level 6

$10,000 $440 (200 + 200 + 40) 20,000 30mins Level 6

$75,000 $750 (675 + 75) 40,000 40 mins Level 9
$75,000 $750 (675 + 75) 40,000 40 mins Level 9

RESTRICTED

$20,000 $400 (360 + 40) 50,000 30 mins Level 6

$100,000 $3000 (2800 + 200) 100,000 40 mins Level 13
$100,000 $3000 (2800 + 200) 100,000 40 mins Level 13

$230 (200 + 30) 20,000 20 mins Level 6

$300,000 $2000 (1850 + 150) 50,000 45 mins Level 13
$5000 (4800 + 200) 100,000 40 mins Level 9

$230 (200 + 30) 20,000 20 mins Level 6

$300,000 $2000 (1850 + 150) 50,000 45 mins Level 13
$230 (200 + 30) 20,000 20 mins Level 6

$300,000 $2000 (1850 + 150) 50,000 45 mins Level 13
$300,000 $2000 (1850 + 150) 50,000 60 mins Level 13
$300,000 RESTRICTED 60 mins

$10,000 (9800 + 200) 200,000 30 mins Level 9


